bipmou®

Motorized

Type of stander
Minimum user height
Maximum user height
Device Weight
Maximum user weight
Stander height
Stander Width
Stander Lenght

Wheel drive type

Individual wheel
suspension system

Electromagnetic brakes on
motorized wheels

Available colors

Available accessories

Li-ion battery 25.2V
capacity

Tilt range from 90 to 190
degrees

Hip abduction

Independent ankle
supports with adjustable
straps for width, depth,
and rotation

Individual knee supports,
made of high-density
foam covered with
breathable fabric,
adjustable in width,
height, rotation, and
depth

Hip and trunk supports
adjustable in height,
depth, and width

Height-adjustable tray
with lateral armrest
extensions

User assistance system
for the user

Made in

Prone
75 cm
130 cm
47 Kg
30 Kg
80 a 125 cm
58 cm
100 cm

Front-wheel drive

9,
¥

Blue, Purple, or Black

Head support - Rear control
- LED headlights

7.8 Ah

¥
®

Argentina

70 cm

130 cm

65 Kg

30 Kg
100 a 160 cm

58 cm

100 cm

Rear-wheel drive

9,
9,

Blue, Purple, or Black

Chest harness - Rear
control - 15.6 Ah battery

7.8 Ah

©
9,

Tilt system for user
positioning from 180 to 920
degrees

Argentina

Prone

140 cm
190 cm
75 kg
120 Kg
100 a 150 cm
58 cm
100 cm

Front-wheel drive

®
9,

Gray & Black or Black

Tray - Armrests - LED
headlights

15.6 Ah

9,
®

Argentina

elephant”

Prone

140 cm

180 cm

90 kg

80 Kg
100 a 140 cm

58 cm

100 cm

Front-wheel drive

®
9,

Gray & Black or Black

Tray - Armrests - LED
headlights

28.6 Ah

9,
9,

Electric assistance for
transitioning from sitting to
standing and vice versa

Argentina



