Which device best suits your needs?



Made in



Argentina







Type of stander	Prone	Supine	Prone	Prone
Minimum user height	75 cm	70 cm	140 cm	140 cm
Maximum user height	130 cm	130 cm	190 cm	180 cm
Device Weight	47 Kg	65 Kg	75 kg	90 kg
Maximum user weight	30 Kg	30 Kg	120 Kg	80 Kg
Stander height	80 a 125 cm	100 a 160 cm	100 a 150 cm	100 a 140 cm
Stander Width	58 cm	58 cm	58 cm	58 cm
Stander Lenght	100 cm	100 cm	100 cm	100 cm
Wheel drive type	Front-wheel drive	Rear-wheel drive	Front-wheel drive	Front-wheel drive
Individual wheel suspension system			X	X
Electromagnetic brakes on motorized wheels				
Available colors	Blue, Purple, or Black	Blue, Purple, or Black	Gray & Black or Black	Gray & Black or Black
Available accessories	Head support - Rear control - LED headlights	Chest harness - Rear control - 15.6 Ah battery	Tray - Armrests - LED headlights	Tray - Armrests - LED headlights
Li-ion battery 25.2V capacity	7.8 Ah	7.8 Ah	15.6 Ah	28.6 Ah
Tilt range from 90 to 190 degrees	X		X	X
Hip abduction	X		X	X
Independent ankle supports with adjustable straps for width, depth, and rotation				
Individual knee supports, made of high-density foam covered with breathable fabric, adjustable in width, height, rotation, and depth				
Hip and trunk supports adjustable in height, depth, and width				
Height-adjustable tray with lateral armrest extensions				
User assistance system for the user	X	Tilt system for user positioning from 180 to 90 degrees	X	Electric assistance for transitioning from sitting to standing and vice versa

Argentina

Argentina

Argentina